



491 E. Pioneer Avenue Homer, Alaska 99603 www.cityofhomer-ak.gov

City of Homer Agenda

City Council Committee of the Whole Monday, July 26, 2021 at 5:00 PM In Person at City Hall Cowles Council Chambers By Zoom Webinar

https://cityofhomer.zoom.us/j/953097829?pwd=RlVmSlc1YnpUUExhbFE0b0NwSCtqUT09

Or Dial: (669) 900 6833 or (253) 215 8782 or Toll Free (888) 788 0099 or (877) 853 5247 Webinar ID: 953 097 829 Passcode: 234969

CALL TO ORDER, 5:00 P.M.

AGENDA APPROVAL (Only those matters on the noticed agenda may be considered, pursuant to City Council's Operating Manual, pg. 6)

CONSENT AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

DISCUSSION TOPIC(S)

a. Ordinance 21-36(S), An Ordinance of the City Council of Homer, Alaska Adopting the Fiscal Years 2022 and 2023 Capital Budget. City Manager. Introduction June 14, 2021 Public Hearing and Second Reading June 28, 2021, Postponed to July 26, 2021.

Ordinance 21-36(S-2), An Ordinance of the City Council of Homer, Alaska Adopting the Fiscal Years 2022 and 2023 Capital Budget. City Manager.

Memorandum 21-122 from City Manager as backup Memorandum 21-101 from City Manager as backup

COMMENTS OF THE AUDIENCE

ADJOURNMENT NO LATER THAN 5:50 P.M.

Next Regular Meeting is Monday, August 9, 2021 at 6:00 p.m., Worksession at 4:00 p.m. Committee of the Whole at 5:00 p.m. All meetings scheduled to be held in the City Hall Cowles Council Chambers located at 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska.